8.1
Force Control Industries,Inc.
Dry Friction Brakes for Emergency Stop
Features...
n Fast acting response.
n Compact and efficient design.
n Multiple Spring Set Brake with
Multiple Friction Surfaces.

8.4
Force Control Industries, Inc.
How to Order Your E-Stop Brake
Ordering System Chart Example: ES-L-050-S-400
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
E S
E-Stop (1, 2)
Size (3)
C
D
L
S
M
T
X
= Compact Brake - Short Stack
= Compact Brake - Long Stack
= Small Brake - Long Stack
= Small Brake - Short Stack
= Large Brake - Long Stack
= Large Brake - Short Stack
= Large Brake - Extra-Long Stack
0 0 3
0 0 6
0 1 3
0 1 9
0 2 5
= 3,125 Lb.In.
= 6,250 Lb.In.
= 12,500 Lb.In.
= 18,750 Lb.In.
= 25,000 Lb.In.
Compact Brake
L
o
n
g
 S
ta
ck
L
o
n
g
 S
ta
ck
S
h
o
rt
 S
ta
ck 0 1 0
0 1 4
0 2 1
0 2 8
0 3 1
0 3 5
0 4 2
= 10,400 Lb.In.
= 13,900 Lb.In.